
Sushi Rice

$19.90

$24.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$17.90

$16.90

$24.90

$24.90

$25.90

$2.90

$7.00

$3.50

$5.90

$15.90

$11.90

$28.90

$28.90

$3.50
*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

CRAB Miso Soup (NEW!) $9.40



Consumer Advisory: 
Consuming raw or undercooked 
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or 
eggs may increase your risk of 
foodborne illness 

*

$25.90
$31.90
$37.90

$65.00

$25.90
$31.90
$37.90

$25.90

$25.90

$38.90

$65.00
$16.90
$22.90
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90

$24.90
$24.90
$24.90
$24.90

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

$5.40
$6.90

$3.00

(S) 

(L) 

 $5.25

 $8.40

(S) 

(L) 

 $7.90
 $11.90

 $19.90

 $8.00
 $9.00
 $9.00
 $5.00

Iced Green Tea
Ramune
Hot Green Tea

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Apple Juice

$3.50
$3.50
$3.90
$1.50

Oolong Tea

House Red Wine
House

Kirin (L)  $8.40
(L)  $8.40(S)  $5.90


