

Japanese Cuisine

DINNER MENU







DINNER 御夕食

\$25.90

Served with soup, salad, rice

* Chicken Teriyaki	\$19.90
* Beef Teriyaki	\$24.90
* Salmon Teriyaki	\$19.90
* Tonkatsu (Pork cutlet)	\$19.90
* Saba Shioyaki (Broiled Mackerel)	\$19.90
* Tempura (Shrimp & Vegetable)	\$19.90
Vegetable Tempura	\$17.90
* Katsu Don (Pork cutlet with egg over rice)	\$16.90
* Unagi Don (Eel over rice)	\$24.90
* Seafood Yosenabe	\$24.90
	Ψ= σ

COMBINATION DINNER

Served with soup, salad, rice

2 Choices of Entree

Teriyaki Beef (add \$3.00)/Chicken/Salmon Gyoza (Deep fried potstickers) Tempura (Shrimp & Vegetable) California Roll / Spicy Tuna Roll Sashimi (Tuna & Salmon) (add \$3.00) Saba Shioyaki (Grilled Mackerel) Tonkatsu (Pork cutlet) Beef / Chiken Sukiyaki (add \$3.00) Spicy Chiken Miso Nabe (add \$3.00)

*	SASHIMI	DINNER (Served with soup, salad, rice)	\$28.90
	(2pcs Tuna,	, 3pcs Salmon, Yellow Tail, White Tuna)	

\$28.90 SUSHI DINNER (Served with soup, salad) (3pc Cal Roll & 9pc Nigiri Sushi)

SOUP & SALAD

CRAB Miso Soup (NEW!)	\$9.40
Miso Soup	\$2.90
* Clam Soup or Nameko	\$7.00
Sushi Rice	\$3.50
Green Salad	\$3.50
	\$5.90
Seaweed Salad	\$15.90
* Seafood Salad	\$11.90
* Daikon Salad	¥ 5

No Substituions for Bento Box, Combination Nigiri & Sashimi Minimum Charge \$8.00 Per Person

SUSHI



* Regular Nigiri Sushi (7pc Nigiri Sushi & Rolls)	\$25.90
*Special Nigiri Sushi (8pc Nigiri Sushi & Rolls)	\$31.90
*Extra Special Nigiri Sushi	\$37.90
(8pc Premium Nigiri Sushi and Rolls)	
*Omakase Sushi (Chef's Special Choice 10 pcs Nigiri)	\$65.00
* CHIRASHI SUSHI (A bowl of rice topped with raw fish)	
*Regular Chirashi Sushi	\$25.90
*Special Chirashi Sushi	\$31.90
*Extra Special Chirashi Sushi	\$37.90
*Tekka Don (Tuna served on top of sushi rice bowl)	\$24.90
* Hamachi Don (Yellow Tail served on top of sushi bowl)	\$24.90
*Sake Don (Salmon seved on top of sushi bowl)	\$24.90
*White Tuna Don	\$24.90
* Mix Don (Tuna, Yellow Tail, Salmon)	\$25.90

SASHIMI



* Regular Sashimi	\$25.90	
(3pc Tuna, Salmon, Yellow Tail)		
* Special Sashimi		\$38.90
(3pc Tuna, Salmon, Yellow Tail,	White Fish, 2pc Toro)	
* Omakase Sashimi (Chef's	\$65.00	
* White Tuna Tataki	5pc	\$16.90
	8pc	\$22.90
* Maguro Sashimi (7pc T	\$21.90	
* Hamachi Sashimi (7pc `	\$21.90	
*Sake Sashimi (7pc Salm	\$21.90	

BEVERAGES



Asahi Super Dry (S)\$5.9	0 (L) \$8.40 (L) \$8.40	Hot Sake	(S)	\$5.25
Kirin	(L) \$0.40		(L)	\$8.40
		Cold Sake	(S)	\$7.90
Sapporo Draft		(Ozeki)	(L)	\$11.90
11 oz	\$5.40			
160z	\$6.90	Soft Drinks		\$3.00
60oz pitcher	\$19.90	Coke, Diet Coke,	Sprite, A	
Plum Wine	\$8.00	Oolong Tea		\$3.50
House White Wine	\$9.00	Iced Green	Геа	\$3.50
House Red Wine	\$9.00	Ramune		\$3.90
S. Pellegrino (500ml)	\$5.00	Hot Green T	ea	\$1.50

*Consumer Advisory:
Consuming raw or undercooked
meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or
eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness

